
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 1798.0
CONT E 170 FT N 170.67 FT, W 170
170.67 FT TO POB (AKA LOT 11 BLO

SWEAT LARRY E SR/SWEAT SANDRA B
P O BOX 1811
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1811

24-4S-16-03116-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/18/2025 KS 0.67 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

202,479
3,200
22,500

228,179
102,362
125,817

HX HB 51,411
74,406

228,179
0

228,179

1119/0715 5/08/2007 WD Q I 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNNY C & BRENDA R S

LARRY E SR & SANDRA

0896/1058 2/01/2000 WD Q I 113,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKEE

SMITH
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27110 REMODEL 30 06/24/2008

2009HX Base Yr

341 SW THURMAN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,516 110.5440 123.81 311,506 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2082

BAS 2,082 100 2,082 167,552

FGR 522 55 287 23,096

FOP 20 30 6 483

FSP 320 40 128 10,301

FST 24 55 13 1,047

2,968 2,516 202,479

BAS= W24 N16 W20 S45 E29 FOP= E5N4 W5 S4$ N4 E5 S4 E5 S2 FST=
S4 E6N4 W6$E6 FGR= S4W6 S22 E21 N26 W15$ E15 N31 FSP= N20 W16
S20 E16$ W16$.
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4
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


